


















    
    
         

                  
 

 

 
     
 
 Request Free Guitar Lesson 
 

 

 

 
    Become a Better Guitar Player by the Time You Leave... EVERY Time!
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  Call or Text

 
 (717) 537-1186
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 Get Directions 
 

 
   Contact Us
 

 
 

 
 
 
    
 
 Call or Text 
 
      
 
   
 

 

 

 

 
   Business Hours
 

 
 

 
 
 
  
 	Monday
	 3:30 pm 
- 9:00 pm 



 
  	Tuesday
	 3:30 pm 
- 8:00 pm 



 
  	Wednesday
	  10:00 am 
- 12:00 pm 
 
  5:00 pm 
- 9:00 pm 
 



 
  	Thursday
	 5:00 pm 
- 8:00 pm 



 
  	Fri - Sun
	Closed


 
 

 
 By Appointment Only

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    
 
   
  
 
 
 
 
 
   Hi. Do you need any help?
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The content on this website is owned by us and our licensors. Do not copy any content (including images) without our consent.
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